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Employee Type Title Last name First Name Term Building Mail Stop Phone Email 
Faculty (Educ) Chair Hall Cassidy 2021 Curr. & Instr. 3080 5-9084 cassidyh@uidaho.edu 
Faculty   Waynant Kristopher 2021 Chemistry 2343 5-6768 kwaynant@uidaho.edu 
Faculty (A&A)   Awwad-Rafferty Rula 2022 Architecture 2451 5-6832 rulaa@uidaho.edu 
Faculty (Bus & Econ)   Devezer Berna 2022 Business 3161 N/A bdevezer@uidaho.edu 
Faculty (CALS)   Kim Jang Ho 2020 Food & Nutrition 3183 5-6972 janghok@uidaho.edu 
Faculty (CLASS)   Kirchmeier Barbara 2021 English 1102 5-8326 barbara@uidaho.edu 
Faculty (CLASS)   Garrison Leonard 2021 Music 4015 5-6709 leonardg@uidaho.edu 
Faculty (CNR)   Goebel Charles 2020 Forest Rangeland, Fire 

Science 
1133 5-7311 cgoebel@uidaho.edu 

Faculty (Engr)   Stephens Bob 2022 Mech. Engr. 0902   bstephen@uidaho.edu 
Faculty (library)   Wikle Olivia 2020 Library 2350   omwikle@uidaho.edu 
Faculty (Science)   Fletcher Rick 2020 Chemistry 2343 5-6021 fletcher@uidaho.edu 
Asst. Dir. Instr. Effect. & 
Accreditation, or designee 

  Mahuron Sara   Admin 202   5-5962 sara@uidaho.edu 

Science Dean, or designee   Nielsen Mark   Science 3025 5-0293 markn@uidaho.edu 
CLASS Dean, or designee   Carter Diane   Psychology 3043 5-5468 dcarter@uidaho.edu 
Director of General 
Education 

  Panttaja Dean   Theatre & Film 2008 5-6465 panttaja@uidaho.edu 

Director of Academic 
Advising, or designee 

  Bertlin Shawna   Liberal Arts.   5-0712 sbertlin@uidaho.edu 

Registrar (or designee)   Frost Rebecca   Registrar's Office 4260 5-2020 rfrost@uidaho.edu 
Undergraduate Student   Lee Chance   ASUI 2535   lee8145@vandals.uidaho.edu 
Undergraduate Student   Lawrence Mackenze   ASUI 2535 5-6331 mlawrence@uidaho.edu 

 


